Fire Chief’s Calendar
September 2013
Sunday, September 1
11:30 – 2:00 pm
Lee Family Convention
Monday, September 2
Holiday
Tuesday, September 3
9:30 – 11:00 am
Jay Guo and Chief Benetti
11:00 am – 12:30 pm
Fire Marshal
2:30 – 3:30 pm
Commissioner Saltzman
Wednesday, September 4
9:00 – 9:30 am
Communications Staff
10:00 – 10:30 am
Fire Marshal

10:30 – 12:15 pm
PF&R Core Leadership

2:00 – 3:00 pm
City Council

3:30 – 5:00 pm
City Attorney

Thursday, September 5
8:30 – 10:00 am
CCO and EMS Delivery
10:30 – 11:00 am
PFFA President

11:30 – 1:00 pm
Bureau Directors Lunch

2:30 – 3:30 pm
Radio Replacement Project

3:30 – 4:30 pm
Innovation Technology

Friday, September 6
8:30 – 9:00 am
Mark Schmidt
9:30 – 10:00 am
BHR Director

11:30 – 12:30 pm
EOPS Chief

2:00 – 2:30 pm
Communications Staff

2:30 – 3:00 pm
Sr. Business Operations Manager

Monday, September 9
Vacation Day
Tuesday, September 10
9:30 – 10:00 am
PSSRP Director
11:00 – 11:45 am
Deputy Chief

12:00 – 1:00 pm
TIP Director

1:00 – 2:00 pm
Sr. Business Operations Manager

3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Saltzman

4:15 – 5:30 pm
PFFA President

Wednesday, September 11
10:00 – 11:00 am
City Council
1:00 – 3:15 pm
PF&R Core Leadership

3:30 – 5:00 pm
CCO and EMS Delivery

Thursday, September 12
8:30 – 9:00 am
Executive Assistant
9:00 – 10:15 am
OMF/BGS
10:30 – 12:00 pm
P&D Directors Meeting

12:30 – 2:00 pm
Station 13

2:30 – 3:30 pm
PDC

3:30 – 4:00 pm
BHR

Friday, September 13
8:30 – 9:00 am
EOPS Chief
9:30 – 10:30 am
Communications Group

10:30 – 11:30 am
Training Chief

Monday, September 16
9:00 am – 12:30 pm
UASI Program Committee
1:00 – 1:15 pm
Fire Marshal

1:15 – 2:00 pm
MSD Staff

2:30 – 3:30 pm
BTS Director

Tuesday, September 17
8:00 – 9:00 am
Multnomah County Health Officer
11:00 – 11:30 am
Training Chief

11:30 – 11:45 pm
Atlanta Fire Chief Conference Call

1:00 – 2:45 pm
City Attorney

Wednesday, September 18
10:00 – 10:30 am
Sr. Business Operations Manager
10:30 – 11:00 am
Fire Marshal

11:30 – 1:00 pm
Office of Neighborhood Involvement Director

1:00 – 2:45 pm
PF&R Core Leadership

3:00 – 4:30 pm
PSSRP Executive Steering Committee

4:30 – 5:30 pm
Fundraiser for Victims of the 5th Alarm Fire

Thursday, September 19
Vacation Day
Friday, September 20
8:30 – 9:30 am
EOPS Chief
9:30 – 10:00 am
PFFA President

10:00 – 11:30 am
Training Chief

12:00 – 1:30 pm
City Club

2:00 – 5:00 pm
EOPS Chief/Fire Marshal

Monday, September 23
8:30 – 9:00 am
EOPS Chief
9:00 – 10:15 am
BHR

1:00 – 1:30 pm
EOPS Chief/Fire Marshal
Tuesday, September 24
10:30 – 11:30 am
BHR
2:15 – 2:45 pm
City Attorney

3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Saltzman

5:30 – 8:30 pm
Urban League Dinner

Wednesday, September 25
8:30 – 9:00 am
BTS Director/Consultant
10:00 – 11:00 am
Chief’s Corner

11:30 – 1:00 pm
Station 16

1:15 – 3:00 pm
PF&R Core Leadership

Thursday, September 26
9:00 – 10:00 am
EOPS Chief
10:30 am – 12:00 pm
P&D Directors Mtg.
1:00 – 3:00 pm
Station 21 Artist Meeting

4:00 – 5:30 pm
Aaron Johnson

Friday, September 27
10:00 am – 11:00 am
Training Chief
Monday, September 30
Vacation Day
